
No. Day Date Time

1 Thursday 13 Nov 25 18.00 - 21.00

2 Saturday 15 Nov 25 09.00 - 12.00

3 Wednesday 19 Nov 25 18.00 - 21.00

4 Thursday 20 Nov 25 18.00 - 21.00

5 Saturday 22 Nov 25 09.00 - 12.00

6 Wednesday 26 Nov 25 18.00 - 21.00

7 Saturday 29 Nov 25 09.00 - 11.00

8 Wednesday 3 Dec 25 18.00 - 21.00

9 Thursday 4 Dec 25 18.00 - 21.00

10 Thursday 11 Dec 25 18.00 - 21.00

11 Friday 12 Dec 25 18.00 - 21.00

12 Wednesday 17 Dec 25 18.00 - 21.00

13 Thursday 18 Dec 25 18.00 - 21.00

14 Friday 19 Dec 25 18.00 - 20.00

*This schedule is tentative and subject to modification with the consensus between the learners and the teacher.
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